F&K Physiktechnik GmbH
Product Catalogue
2023
Rev. 2
2023-08-25
Product Catalogue 2023
© by F&K Physiktechnik GmbH, 2023 Rev. 2 Page 2 of 18
Product Catalogue 2023

Order number: 100278
PC-Host Software for UUG-130 (digital delivery)
Order number: 900001
PC-Host Software for UUG-140 (digital delivery)
Order number: 900002
_____________________________________________________________
General Remarks:
• All UUG models are fully digital systems.
• Communication protocols for UUG-050 family and UUG-1xx for seamless machine
integration available on request.
• Customized version on request.
© by F&K Physiktechnik GmbH, 2023 Rev. 2 Page 15 of 18
Product Catalogue 2023
7. Ultrasonic Transducers
Fine/Thin wire  wedge-wedge transducer
• FK065-D1   65 kHz Order No.: 100115
• FK100C-0 100 kHz Order No.: 100085
• FK100C-3 100 kHz Order No.: 100086
• FK120N 120 kHz Order No.: 100087
• FK140R-1 140 kHz Order No.: 100090
• PTW100A0 100 kHz Order No.: N.A. - please ask (low cost version)
_____________________________________________________________
Fine/Thin wire ball-wedge transducer
• FK066G   66 kHz Order No.: 100355
• FK067M   67 kHz Order No.: 100501
• FK067X   67 kHz Order No.: 100125
• FK100F-2 100 kHz Order No.: 100089
• FK120S-2 120 kHz Order No.: 100092
• FK140L 140 kHz Order No.: N.A.
• FK145P 145 kHz Order No.: 100196
• PTB065A0   65 kHz Order No.: 100449 (low cost version)
_____________________________________________________________
Heavy Wire / Die-bond transducer
• FK040U   38 kHz Order No.: 100091
• FK054A   57 kHz Order No.: 100088
• FK058HR   58 kHz Order No.: 100258
• FK090Z-1   88 kHz Order No.: 100280
• FK120K 120 kHz Order No.: 100185
• FK120KD 120 kHz Order No.: N.A.
• PTH060A0   58 kHz Order No.: 100485 (low cost version)
_____________________________________________________________
TAB transducer
• FK065TAB   65 kHz Order No.: N.A.
_____________________________________________________________
© by F&K Physiktechnik GmbH, 2023 Rev. 2 Page 16 of 18
Product Catalogue 2023
High power transducer